
Call for more information: 01244 399900 or email your order to mail@elygra.co.uk

PLEASE WAIT HERE UNTIL CALLED FORWARD2M
(6 feet)

2M
(6 feet)

SOCIAL DISTANCING
For your safety please keep 2 Metres (6 feet)

from one another

2M
(6 feet)

2M
(6 feet)

PLEASE QUEUE
THIS WAYWAY IN WAY OUT

Please wait here 
until the person in 

front has moved forward

Thank you

Sanitised
Ready for Purchase

Please ask a member
of staff for more 

information

SANITISED

Please do not touch
this surface

2M
(6 feet)

Please Ensure
Social Distancing

Self-adhesive floor graphics

600mm x 50mm £5.45 each

600mm x 150mm £7.95 each

200mmx 260mm £6.10 each

(1) (2)

(8)(7) (9) (10) (11) (12)

(3) (4) (5) (6)

(13)

(14)

800mm x 300mm £14.50 each

(15)

EACH
Prices for items 1-9 

200mm wide £4.50

400mm wide £6.50

600mm wide £9.95

1 Metre wide £15.95

20 PACK
200mm wide £79.00

400mm wide £117.00

600mm wide £179.00

1 Metre wide £299.00

40 PACK
200mm wide £148.00

400mm wide £219.00

600mm wide £325.00

1 Metre wide £545.00

SOCIAL
DISTANCING
For your safety please keep 2

Metres (6 feet) from one another

2M
(6 feet)

2M
(6 feet)

NO ENTRY

NO EXIT



To ensure the health and 
well-being of all customers 
and staff, please follow the 

guidance information 
around our premises. 

Thank you

Welcome
Welcome

 

Thank you

Do not enter if you
are feeling unwell

Remain 2 Metres
(6 feet) apart from
other people

Follow the signs

Payment by card
or contactless only

Please help us to stop
the spread of coronavirus

2M
(6 feet)

NO ENTRY

IMPORTANT
NOTICE

For your safety please 
keep 2 Metres (6 feet)

from one another

2M
(6 feet)

To ensure Social
Distancing, this walkway 
is now one way. Please 

follow the arrows.

To ensure Social
Distancing, this walkway 
is now one way. Please 

follow the arrows.

To ensure Social
Distancing, this walkway 
is now one way. Please 

follow the arrows.

Information posters

PLEASE WAIT
HERE UNTIL

CALLED
FORWARD

2M
(6 feet)

(16) (17) (18)

(19) (20) (21)

(22) (23) (24)

16-24 Available in various sizes

EACH
A4 £4.50

A3 £6.50

A2 £9.95

A1 £15.95

5 PACK
A4 £9.90

A3 £17.00

A2 £31.00

A1 £55.00

10 PACK
A4 £16.50

A3 £29.50

A2 £55.00

A1 £98.00

We are able to create signage to your 
chosen colour and add your logo.

(Artwork charge applies)

 
Thank you

Call for more information: 01244 399900 or email your order to mail@elygra.co.uk



Equipment

Hanging signs available in most of 
the designs above, please contact us for 

further details, sizes and prices.

Floor-standing information
point with header board and 2 x 

A3 snap frames including 2 
posters from the selection 

above £195.00 each

(25)
A4 £5.95 each

A3 £8.95 each

A2 £12.95 each

A1 £17.95 each

Information display frames

(28)
(26)

(27)

(32)

Non-slip floor tape
£11.95 per roll

(29)
Floor-standing 

information point 
with 1 x A4 snap 

frame and 1 poster 
from the selection 
above £98.00 each

Sanitiser station
£295.00 each

(30) (31)

Retractable 3.4m Belt Barrier
£135.00 each

Retractable 3.4m Belt Barrier
£135.00 each

Free-standing barriers

Free-standing Barrier width
(height all 1000mm)

1-5
Unit Cost £

£420.00

£440.00

£460.00

£480.00

£500.00

£520.00

6-20
Unit Cost £

£400.00

£420.00

£440.00

£455.00

£480.00

£500.00

21-50
Unit Cost £

£380.00

£400.00

£420.00

£425.00

£455.00

£480.00

50+
Unit Cost £

£370.00

£390.00

£400.00

£415.00

£425.00

£455.00

800mm

1000mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1800mm

Call for more information: 01244 399900 or email your order to mail@elygra.co.uk


